
Polen

Schweiz

Belgien

Dänemark

Luxemburg

Tschechien

Österreich

Frankreich

Niederlande

Bayern

Niedersachsen

Hessen

Brandenburg

Sachsen

Baden-Württemberg

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Thüringen

Sachsen-Anhalt

Rheinland-Pfalz

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern

Schleswig-Holstein

Saarland

Berlin

Hamburg

Bremen

Köln

Essen

Bremen

Berlin

München

Leipzig

Hamburg

Dresden

Nürnberg

Hannover

Dortmund

Stuttgart

Düsseldorf

Frankfurt am Main

Ulm

Kiel

Jena

Bonn

Mainz

Fürth

Trier

Hagen

Siegen

Lübeck

Kassel

Erfurt

Bochum

Aachen

Rostock

Potsdam

Münster

Krefeld

Koblenz

Cottbus

Mannheim

Erlangen

Würzburg

Duisburg

Chemnitz

Augsburg

Wolfsburg

Wiesbaden

Wuppertal

Pforzheim

Paderborn

Osnabrück

Magdeburg

Karlsruhe

Heilbronn

Göttingen

Darmstadt

Bielefeld
Salzgitter

Reutlingen

Regensburg

Ingolstadt

Hildesheim

Heidelberg

Saarbrücken

Bremerhaven

Braunschweig

Halle (Saale)

Mönchengladbach

Oldenburg (Oldb)

Offenbach am Main

Freiburg im Breisgau

Ludwigshafen am Rhein

Hamm

Hof

Selb

Gera

Cham

Fulda

Celle

Plauen

Passau

Gießen

Erding

Coburg

Amberg

Neu-Ulm

Lörrach

Görlitz
Bautzen

Zwickau

Wetzlar

Marburg

Bamberg

Ansbach

Tübingen
Leipheim Günzburg

Schwerin

Lüneburg

Landshut

Kulmbach

Konstanz

Freising

Bayreuth

Neuötting

Wunsiedel

Stralsund

Sonthofen

Schwabach

Plattling

Altötting

Straubing

Rosenheim

Offenburg

Memmingen

Forchheim

Flensburg

Burghausen

Weingarten

Waldsassen

Ravensburg

Greifswald

Deggendorf

Traunstein

Nördlingen

Neumünster

Kaufbeuren

Donauwörth

Dingolfing

Hoyerswerda

Schweinfurt

Waldkraiburg

Marktredwitz

Weil am Rhein

Bad Kissingen

Wilhelmshaven

Dessau-Roßlau

Aschaffenburg

Weilheim i. OB

Neubrandenburg

Kaiserslautern

Mühldorf a. Inn

Friedrichshafen

Bad Reichenhall

Weiden i.d. OPf.

Lauingen (Donau)

Kempten (Allgäu)

Frankfurt (Oder)

Lindau (Bodensee)

Neumarkt i.d. OPf.

Immenstadt i. Allgäu

Dillingen a.d. Donau

Villingen-Schwenningen

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Bad Neustadt a.d. Saale

Brandenburg an der Havel

Hanau

Prüm

Suhl

Leer

Ahaus

Mayen

Döbeln

Rheine

Bendorf

Alsfeld

Hagenow

Bocholt

Wittlich

Eisenach

Northeim

Prenzlau

Dillenburg

Leinefelde

Bad Belzig

Kaisersesch

Haren (Ems)

Bad Hersfeld

Sangerhausen

Grevesmühlen

Bad Kreuznach

Waren (Müritz)

Wittstock/Dosse

Bad Fallingbostel

Lübben (Spreewald)

Donaueschingen

Meschede

NL Ost

NL West/
AS Montabaur

NL Nord

NL Südwest

NL Nordost

NL Nordwest

NL Westfalen

NL Rheinland

NL Bayern Süd

NL Bayern Nord

AS Köln

AS Hagen

AS Essen

AS Fulda

AS Fürth

AS Stade

AS Bochum

AS Erfurt

AS Kassel

AS Verden

AS Berlin

AS Lübeck

AS Netphen

AS Kempten

AS Dresden

AS Cottbus

AS Güstrow

AS Freiburg

AS Bayreuth

AS Würzburg

AS Lüneburg

AS Osnabrück

AS Darmstadt

AS Wiesbaden

AS Karlsruhe
AS Heilbronn

AS Magdeburg

AS Oldenburg

AS Rendsburg

AS Dillenburg

AS Heidelberg

AS Deggendorf

AS Regensburg

AS Euskirchen

AS Neunkirchen

AS Wolfenbüttel

AS Bad Kreuznach

AS Frankfurt/
Gelnhausen

 

AS München-Maisach

AS Bad Gandersheim

AS Vaihingen

Zentrale Berlin
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20
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38

14
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36

17

13

143

14

9

38

2

4

9

71
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14

14

4

38

4

4

5

7

27

1

4

2

44

28

31

29

49

66

36

39

352

37

281

280
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369

27

29

44

27

270

28

1

7

37

2

7

39

7

7

1

2

31

44

45

43

30

33

445

46

42

52

485
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1
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2

44
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1

46

45

43

2

44

1

4

43

3

41

57

44

52

61

46

40

555544

52

4

1

42

57

46

52

61
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535

3

3

4

5957

553

59

560

3

6

1

5

8

45

60
61

62

67

64

48

480

66

661
671

573

61

3

66

661

60

61

1
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48

8

8

62

620

6
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61

61

1

63

5
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3

3
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1
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6

73

72

70

71

93

6

93

70

7

73

3

7

70

9

72

6

7

3

3

73

3

8

5

6

81

98

61

65

656

864

861
98

81

6

5

650

6

81

8

5

81

6

81

7

9

3

95

93

92

96

94

99

952

980

7

8

94

99

8

8

93

9

3

94

96

96

3

92

7

AM Werl

AM Prüm

AM Bonn

AM Köln

AM Titz

AM Leer

AM Kist

AM Hagen

AM Oelde

AM Engen

AM Düren

AM Börde

AM Fulda

AM Varel

AM Upahl

AM Rehau

AM Lathen

AM Mendig

AM Kandel

AM Passau

AM Wangen

AM Inning

AM Kaarst

AM Erfurt

AM Peißen

AM Dessau

AM Döbeln

AM Werder

AM Erkner

AM Bernau

AM Plauen

AM Grande

AM Münster

AM Herford

AM Holdorf

AM Dorsten

AM Limbach

AM Idstein

AM Overath

AM Theeßen

AM Leipzig

AM Alsfeld

AM Lauenau

AM Malchow

AM Glienke

AM Hagenow

AM Niemegk

AM Gramzow

AM Trockau

AM Thurnau

AM Neusitz

AM Hösbach

AM Greding

AM Wittlich

AM Schweich

AM Rottweil

AM Freiburg

AM Ruchheim

AM Walldorf

AM Öhringen

AM Pentling

AM Pankofen

AM Sulzberg

AM Freising

AM Duisburg

AM Ratingen

AM Plötzkau

AM Chemnitz

AM Hönebach

AM Baunatal

AM Debstedt

AM Hannover

AM Knetzgau

AM Neumarkt

AM Erlangen

AM Elmshorn

AM Hittfeld

AM Lengerich

AM Schüttorf
AM Osnabrück

AM Dillingen

AM Darmstadt

AM Landstuhl

AM Kirchroth

AM Vöhringen

AM Memmingen

AM Starnberg

AM Siegsdorf

AM Rosenheim

AM Rheinberg

AM Remscheid

AM Isselburg

AM Hermsdorf

AM Göttingen

AM Oldenburg

AM Freiwalde

AM Süderholz

AM Fahrbinde

AM Wittstock

AM Rangsdorf

AM Hirschaid

AM Münchberg

AM Herrieden

AM Fischbach

AM Schleswig

AM Stillhorn

AM Wünnenberg

AM Wattenheim

AM Heidesheim

AM Herrenberg

AM Pollenried

AM Ingolstadt

AM Mindelheim

AM Heidenheim

AM Hohenbrunn

AM Leverkusen

AM Weißenfels

AM Weißenberg

AM Hildesheim

AM Gallinchen

AM Kavelstorf

AM Michendorf

AM Oberthulba

AM Erbshausen

AM Schwandorf

AM Scharbeutz

AM Neumünster

AM Freudenberg

AM Lüdenscheid

AM Rüsselsheim

AM Reiskirchen

AM Kaisersesch

AM Ludwigsburg

AM Holzkirchen

AM Weilerswist

AM Wernigerode

AM Freienhufen

AM Lauterhofen

AM Othmarschen

AM Heiligenroth

AM Emmelshausen

AM München-West

AM München-Nord

AM Zella-Mehlis

AM Wildeshausen

AM Birkenwerder

AM Fürstenwalde

AM Bad Segeberg

AM Bad Oldesloe

AM Ehringshausen

AM Langenselbold

AM Ulm-Dornstadt

AM Breitenworbis

AM Fallingbostel

AM Recklinghausen

AM Frankfurt/Main

AM Gau-Bickelheim

AM Kirchheim/Teck

AM Sankt Augustin

AM Mönchengladbach

AM Dresden-Nickern

AM Efringen-Kirchen

AM Wörth a. d. Isar

AM Oberröblingen

AM Dresden-Hellerau

AM Karlsruhe-Durlach

AM Tauberbischofsheim

AM Braunschweig-Hafen

AM Windischeschenbach

AM Mannheim-Seckenheim

AM Braunschweig-Rüningen

AM Berlin Charlottenburg

AM Werl - Stützpunkt Enste

AM Theeltal (später AM Tholey

AM Dorsten - Stützpunkt Legden

AM Hemelingen

AM Kamen

AM Rodgau

AM Diedenbergen

AM Gelsenkirchen

FM Oyten

FM Peißen

FM Koblenz

FM München

FM Krogaspe

FM Rangsdorf

FM Wattenheim

FM Leverkusen

FM Fünfseen

FM Ludwigsburg

ZBL Zella-Mehlis

FM Nürnberg Fischbach

FM Hannover Langenhagen

FM Kamen

EKT Weimar Legefeld

FM Rohrbach-St. Ingbert

Baubüro Eschwege

Köln-Merkenich

FM Frankfurt-Rödelheim (+VLZ Frankfurt)

Projektbüro Westfalen (Hamm)

Projektbüro Westfalen (Hamm)

Würselen

Gelsenkirchen

AM Upahl Stützpunkt Kritzow

AM Landstuhl Stützpunkt Ixheim

AM Erfurt - Stützpunkt Mühlberg

AM Erfurt - Stützpunkt Legefeld

AM Dillingen Stützpunkt Sulzbach

AM Starnberg Stützpunkt Großweil

AM Freiburg - Stützpunkt Offenburg

AM Hönebach - Stützpunkt Kirchheim

AM Heiligenroth Stützpunkt Ammerich

AM Ingolstadt Stützpunkt Siegenburg

AM Berlin Charlottenburg
Stützpunkt Tempelhof

Stützpunkt Oyten

TLZ Hamm

TBZ Hamburg

Tunnelbetriebsstelle Dresden

TLZ Berlin

TLZ Duisburg

SVZ Stuttgart

VBZ Nürnberg Fischbach

VMZ Halle/Peißen

Stolpe (Hohen Neuendorf)VRZ Berlin-Brandenburg

VZ Koblenz

VBZ München

VZ Deutschland

VZ Leverkusen

TLZ Stuttgart

Hannover

Projektbüro Bautzen

FIT Dresden (Fachstelle für Informationstechnik)

GB Finanzierung (VIFG)

Übersichtskarte 

Standorte der Autobahn GmbH des Bundes

Maßstab 1 : 800.000

Zeichenerklärung

Zentrale 

Niederlassung 

Außenstelle 

Autobahnmeisterei (AM)

Stützpunkt (AM) 

Fernmeldemeisterei 

Verkehrszentrale

##

Tunnelzentrale 

Baubüro, Projektbüro 

DEGES

Autobahn
(Farbe je nach Zuständigkeit) 

Autobahn (in Planung/in Bau)
(Farbe je nach Zuständigkeit) 

Autobahnnummer 
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